
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

400kV R.S. (O&M) Division Nagothane. 

 

 

e- TENDER NOTICE  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco 

e-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification. 

EMD fee Rs. 5000/- for serial no 2 & 1% of estimate cost for serial no 1 & 3. Tender fee Rs. 

500/- + GST For further details visit our website https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/ Contact 

Person: MITESH GOYAL Mob No. 9461456635 Email ID :  ee7230@mahatransco.in Note: All 

eligible supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E Tenders (New) portal of 

MSETCL.              

      

                    

                   EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

 400kV R.S. (O&M) Dn. Nagothane 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No. 

EE/400kV R.S. 

(O&M) 

Dn/NGTN/Tech/ 

 

Description Estimated cost 

in  lakhs  

Submission 

date 

1 e-Tender-09/21-22 

/Rfx No.7000019491 

Work of tree-cutting for 400 kv 

& 220kV line under the 

jurisdiction of 400 kv Line 

Maint. S-dn., Nagothane 

Rs 5,99,522/- 13.04.21 up 

to 23:59hrs  

2. e-Tender-10/21-22 

/Rfx No.7000019492 

Supply of 7/3.66 mm hardware 

for providing of earthwire at 

missing span of various 400 kV 

& 220 kV line under 400 kV 

line maint s/dn  under 400 KV 

RS (O & M) Division 

Nagothane. 

Rs 1,85,749/- 13.04.21 up 

to 23:59hrs 

3. e-Tender-11/21-22 

/Rfx No.7000019495 

Installation of Earthing Station 

& Renovation of Earth Mat at 

400 KV Nagothane S/S under 

400 KV R.S. (O&M) Division, 

Nagothane. 

Rs 

23,15,957.11/- 

13.04.21 up 

to 23:59hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmtender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ee7230@mahatransco.in

